Statistics on 43 Listings

New Meadows 2021

Residential Sold Listing Stats

Description Low
List Price $110,000 $1,650,000 $561,467
Original List Price $110,000 $1,750,000 $565,079
Selling Price $115,000 1,600,000 $566,267
Sold/List(%) 67.80 % 12537 % 101.16 %
Price/SqFt ($) $115.95 $750.00 $321.97
Price/Acre ($) $0.00 $4,166,666.67 $813,842.46
Days on Market 19 248 64
Original Sold/List(%) 67.80 % 125.37 % 101.02 %
SqFt 240 4,408 1,770
Acreage 00 114.0 66
Low | | m List Price
Sold Price
High S
Avg
Median —JI
$400,000 $800,000 $1,200,000 $1,600,000 $2,000,000

Medn

$489,500
$489,900
$500,000
10015 %
$303.03
$508,684 21
48
10015 %
1,565
08

$24,143,090
$24,298,400
$24,349,500



