New Meadows 2021

Residential Sold Listing Stats

Statistics on 43 Listings					
Description	Low	High	Average	Median	Total
List Price	\$110,000	\$1,650,000	\$561,467	\$489,500	\$24,143,090
Original List Price	\$110,000	\$1,750,000	\$565,079	\$489,900	\$24,298,400
Selling Price	\$115,000	\$1,600,000	\$566,267	\$500,000	\$24,349,500
Sold/List(%)	67.80 %	125.37 %	101.16 %	100.15 %	-
Price/SqFt (\$)	\$115.95	\$750.00	\$321.97	\$303.03	
Price/Acre (\$)	\$0.00	\$4,166,666.67	\$813,842.46	\$508,684.21	
Days on Market	19	248	64	48	-
Original Sold/List(%)	67.80 %	125.37 %	101.02 %	100.15 %	
SqFt	240	4,408	1,770	1,565	
Acreage	0.0	114.0	6.6	0.8	

